



Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero

Best Scorer 16 53 8 TROY Murphy17 47 18 KAMALVAND Arash

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

49 112 Total Team
16 37 8 TROY Murphy
13 21 11 CIARELLI Antonio
8 14 18 VOGEL Nicholas
7 44 Total Team
3 9 13 LAVAJA Russell
2 8 5 KAULIAKAMOA Jr. Joseph
1 1 4 JAYNES Tyler
1 73 Total Team
1 12 18 VOGEL Nicholas

15 Total Team
72 229 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

39 86 Total Team
9 20 18 KAMALVAND Arash
8 12 8 GHAEMI Farhad
8 10 17 JADIDI Alireza

12 53 Total Team
4 16 9 DEJARA Sasan
4 18 17 JADIDI Alireza
2 4 8 GHAEMI Farhad

10 96 Total Team
7 22 18 KAMALVAND Arash
2 11 9 DEJARA Sasan
1 18 8 GHAEMI Farhad

36 Total Team
97 235 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

USA • USA 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 AMBERG Thomas
4 JAYNES Tyler
5 KAULIAKAMOA Jr. Joseph
6 LAWSON Bradley
7 SHOJI ErikL
8 TROY Murphy
9 BOURNE Tri

11 CIARELLI Antonio
13 LAVAJA Russell
17 SUNDER Joseph
18 VOGEL Nicholas

 
 
   
   
L L L L
   
  

   
  
 

   

2
3
2

16
1

13
8
3
9

Coach:
Assistant:

PATCHELL Shawn (USA)
WENGER Jonathan (USA)

IRI • Iran 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

3 VADI Mohammad Taher
4 SALAFZOON Farhad
6 RAHIMI Moein
7 DANESHFAR Edris
8 GHAEMI Farhad
9 DEJARA Sasan

11 Gheyasi G. Mojtaba
14 SAFAEI Reza
15 SAKHAVI Gol mohammadL
17 JADIDI Alireza
18 KAMALVAND Arash
19 RAMSHINI Amir

  
 

   
   
 
   
L L L L
   
   
 

3
2

11
9
2
5

12
17

Coach:
Assistant:

KARKHANEH Mostafa (IRI)
SHABANKHAMSEH Mohamm (IRI)

Referees: LAZREUG, Mohamed (ALG) & NEDERHOED, Jacobus (NED)

IRI
USA 1

3 22
25

25
17

25
12

25
18

97
72

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:22 0:22 0:18 0:23 1:25

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

61 53809.08.2009
Pune (Maharashtra)
Balewadi Sports Complex - Badminton Hall

Match duration:  Start: 12:00  End: 13:34  Total: 1:34
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
2009 FIVB Men's Junior World Championship
Finals  (Places 7-8)


